£MapMyRide

pisTance: 40.83 mi. (215,584 ft.)

ROUTE DESCRIPTION:
No Description Provided

roure: Water Street loop via Hanover CT. Hilly 40.68

rocaten: North Windham, Connecticut
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£HMapMyRide

ROUTE DESCRIPTION:
No Description Provided

roure: Water Street loop via Hanover CT. Hilly 40.68
Locaten: North Windh

oistance: 40.83 mi. (215,584 ft.)

m, Connecticut

AT FOR NOTES " [aT FOR NOTES L [aT FOR NOTES
) Head northwest toward CT-203/ i q Turn left at Brook Rd i q Head southeast on Colburn Rd
cht ek N Windham Rd - ® 4010ft  pctination will be on the right L |1294mi. @ 408t Water St
Turn right at CT-203/ N i . Head east on Kemp Rd toward i . Turn right at Water St
0.04 mi. @ 2181t  Windham Rd Destinationwillbe | | |8°°M" e Brooklyn Turnpike i (1301 mi ® 2991ft o ination will be on the lef
E“ ”:je 'efrtth 7208/ N | |8.58mi. ® 572t Slight left at Brooklyn Turnpike | | 1358 - gead -:)dugl on Wt?ter Sltl Loward
ead north on CT- ; ) . ; .58 mi. opp estination will be on
0.45 mi. 216ft Windham Rd toward Boston ' |8.68mi. @ o610t  Continueon Windham Rd ; the left
Post Rd/ US-6 | Destination will be on the right i Head th on Water St t A
) : , i 1412 mi. 2950ft eac soutn on frater St towar
0.49 mi @ 1mi 261t Turn right at Boston Post Rd/ ; 9.18 mi. 283ft Head north on Windham Rd 1 Gay Head Rd
US-6 (_Iontlnue to follow US-6 3 9.93 mi @ J— Slight right to stay on Windham 3 _ Head south on Wa_ter _St tovyard
154 mi @ 264ft Turn_rlght at I__ynch Rd : : : Rd : 14.68 mi. 29041t Gay Head Rd Destination will be
’ ’ Destination will be on the left i . . . : i on the left
i . Slight right at Reilly Rd/ Rielly i
1.59 mi @ 660ft Head southeast on Lynch Rd ' 9.72 mi. @ 331ft Rd ' Head south on Water St toward
=7 toward Chewink Rd : Turn riaht to stav on Reilly Rd/ | [15.23 mi. 4931ft  Cemetery Rd Destination will be
L [9.78mi. ® a6t Lot S AL 1 on the right
1.72 mi. @ 3757ft Head southe?st on Lynch Rd } Rielly Rd }
toward Chewink Rd | . Head east on Reilly Rd/Rielly | | 1mi Head southwest on Water St
b a3 m © 236 Head southeast on Lynch Rd L |987 mi. 1043t B ioward John Mack Rd | |16.16 mi. 1140ft  toward Bates Pond Rd
d ; toward Chewink Rd 1 Turn right at John Mack Rd 1 Destination will be on the left
2.88 mi. @) 1246ft  Tum right at Chewink Rd 1L e ® esoft Destination will be on the left | [17.38 mi. 1483ft  Head south on Water St
i - 3 Head south on John MackRd | | | 47 66 m 4078%t  Continue on Westminster Rd
312mi. @ 588t Continue on Back Rd L [102mi. 2213ft  toward Colburn Rd Destination | | I —————
. Head southwest on Back Rd ! will be on the left ! i ead south on vvestminster
3.23 mi. 2978t L ; 1| 18.43 mi. © 39121t
toward Parish Hll Rd ' 110.62 mi 472 Head southeast on John Mack i © S LEEE IR
) 1mi Head south on Back Rd toward | e mi. © Rd toward Colburn Rd | i Turn right at Potash Hill Rd
3.79 mi. ish Hi i sl ® 4serit Destination will be on the right
2117t Parish Hill Rd L 11071 mi ® 2695t Continue on Colburn Rd | 19
Turn left at Bass Rd/ Bass Hill | : : Destination will be on the right V1204 mi 4480ft Head west on Potash Hill Rd
5.19 mi. @ 1673ft  Rd Continue to follow Bass 3 Head south on Colburn Rd 3 o toward Willow Ln
RdDestination will be on the left ! 11.22 mi. 2773t toward Francis Bennett Rd ! Turn right at Baltic Hanover
5.51 mi. 1778t Head northeast on Bass Rd i Destination will be on the right . |2095mi. @ 512t Ra Main St Destination will be
Continue on Kemp Rd i 11.74 mi 1mi Head south on Colburn Rd ! ;n de erth Baltic H
i w . . w . ead north on Baltic Hanover
5.85 mi. @ 2282t B o 3 1015ft  toward Water St - |2105mi sggaft  fead north on Baltic Hano
6.28 mi. tmi 731t hioad easton Kemp R toward | i Continue on Hanover Rd/
i w . anover ontinue to
Head northeast on Kemp Rd i i Al @ AL follow Hanover RdDestination
7.42mi, 1995ft  toward Brook St Destination will | | ; will be on the left
be on the right ! !
© MapMyFitness, LLC, All Rights Reserved, 2005-2008 | View more maps online at:

Find this route online at http:// www.mapmyride.com/ ride/ united- states/ ct/ north- windham/645123824148264294

Distance values on this map may differ slightly from values reported on the route engine.




£HMapMyRide

ROUTE DESCRIPTION:
No Description Provided

roure: Water Street loop via Hanover CT. Hilly 40.68
Locaten: North Windh

oistance: 40.83 mi. (215,584 ft.)

m, Connecticut

AT FOR
22.74 mi. 22141t
2316mi. @) 265ft
2321mi. @ 3021t
2378mi. (@ 1802ft
24.12 mi. 3552ft
24.79 mi. 9241t
2497mi. @ 177t
25 mi. ® 1990ft
25.38 mi. 7391t
2552mi. @) 3273t
26.14mi. @ 1617#
26.45mi. (@ 4038ft
27.21 mi. 660ft
27.34mi. (@) 3843ft
2806mi. @) 454ft
28.15mi. (@ 120t

NOTES

Head northeast on Hanance
Rd/ Hanover Rd toward
Woodchuck Hill Rd Continue to
follow Hanover Rd

Turn right at Woodchuck Hill
Rd

Continue on Cemetery Rd
Turn left at Goodwin Rd/
Goodwin Rd NO 1

Head north on Goodwin Rd/
Goodwin Rd NO 1 toward
Goodwin Rd Continue to follow
Goodwin Rd

Head north on Goodwin Rd

Turn left to stay on Goodwin Rd
Turn left at Miller Rd Destination
will be on the right

Head south on Miller Rd toward
Khourie Rd

Continue on Khourie Rd

Turn right at Hanover Rd
Turn left at Cemetery Rd
Destination will be on the left

Head west on Cemetery Rd
toward CT-97/ Devotion Rd

Turn right at CT-97/ Devotion
Rd
Slight right at Center St

Turn left at CT-14/ CT-97/
Palmer Rd/ Windham
Canterbury Rd

AT

29.8 mi.
30.5 mi.

36.4 mi.

28.17 mi.

28.24 mi.

29.73 mi.

30.56 mi.

31.35 mi.

32.55 mi.

33.11 mi.
34.25 mi.

34.48 mi.

34.66 mi.

35.09 mi.

35.96 mi.

36.53 mi.

(NONC N NON-RONONORCREC IO

@00 @

FOR
364ft

Tmi
2595ft

350ft

3693ft
345ft

41371t

Tmi
1069ft

29609ft

1mi 722ft
1250ft
915ft

2299ft

4593ft

23011t
687ft
653ft

NOTES
Turn right at Brook St

Head north on Brook St toward
Kasacek Rd Destination will be
on the left

Head north on Brook St toward
Kasacek Rd

Turn right to stay on Brook St

Turn right at Kemp Rd

Turn left at Brook Rd
Destination will be on the right

Head northwest on Brook Rd

Turn right at S Brook St
Destination will be on the left

Head northeast on S Brook Rd
toward Parker Rd

Continue on Goshen Rd

Turn left at Cedar Swamp Rd
Destination will be on the right

Head west on Cedar Swamp
Rd toward N Bear Hill Rd

Continue straight onto S Bear
Hill Rd Destination will be on the
right

Head southwest on S Bear Hill
Rd toward Cross Rd

Turn right at Cross Rd

Turn right at CT-198/
Phoenixville Rd

AT

39.5 mi.

40 mi.

36.65 mi.

37.29 mi.
37.93 mi.
38.61 mi.

39.11 mi.

39.53 mi.

39.89 mi.

40.02 mi.

40.07 mi.

40.51 mi.

40.75 mi.

40.83 mi.

® ©@000©@2O0DO®

©

©

® ©

FOR

3354t

33921t
35671t
26841t
2050ft
126ft
1916ft
576ft
113ft

245ft

2366ft

1260ft

406ft

NOTES
Turn left at Bedlam Rd
Destination will be on the left

Head west on Bedlam Rd
toward York Rd

Turn left at S Bedlam Rd

Head south on S Bedlam Rd
toward Jackson Ln

Slight left at Bassetts Bridge
Rd

Continue on Bates Rd

Head south on Bates Rd toward
N Windham Rd

Continue on Station Rd

Turn right at Old Boston Post
Rd/ Old Route 6

Continue on N Windham Rd/
Windham Center Rd/ N
Windham Rd Ext Destination
will be on the left

Head south on N Windham Rd/
Windham Center Rd/ N
Windham Rd Ext toward
Burnham Ln Continue to follow
N Windham RdDestination will
be on the right

Head south on CT-203/ N
Windham Rd toward Blvd Rd

Turn right at CT-203/ N
Windham Rd Destination will be
on the left

Stop

© MapMyFitness, LLC, All Rights Reserved, 2005-2008 |

View more maps online at:

Find this route online at http:// www.mapmyride.com/ ride/ united- states/ ct/ north- windham/645123824148264294
Distance values on this map may differ slightly from values reported on the route engine.
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MAPQUEST. . . S — N ul_":—rﬂ‘—'"“' ! 0 mi. @ 192t Head northwest toward CT-203/ N Windham Rd
sl - 5™ 00 fooam. @ 2181t Tumn right at CT-203/ N Windham Rd Destination will be on the left
Manstield Hollow i | . )
@ Boston B?Y Rd 1 | 0.45 mi. © 216ft Head north on CT-203/ N Windham Rd toward Boston Post Rd/ US-6
ik T T !
Conan‘[ville,' Q ( /‘ 1@ i | 0.49 mi. = 1mi 2611t Turn right at Boston Post Rd/ US-6 Continue to follow US-6
o 2 b |
) A - \‘-) ' i 1.54 mi. D) 2064ft Turn right at Lynch Rd Destination will be on the left
i
/o'- { 1| 1.59 mi. © 660ft Head southeast on Lynch Rd toward Chewink Rd
- I
i 1.72 mi. © 37571t Head southeast on Lynch Rd toward Chewink Rd
~ \Westminster H
2 ! [2.43 mi. © 2386ft Head southeast on Lynch Rd toward Chewink Rd
N Windham scotland \ i
Wy Y G§ = i [ 2.88 mi. = 1246ft Turn right at Chewink Rd
|
Ny ‘ i 3.12 mi. ) 588ft Continue on Back Rd
i 3.23 mi. @ 2978t Head southwest on Back Rd toward Parish Hill Rd
i
@ } | 1| 3.79 mi. © 1mi2117it Head south on Back Rd toward Parish Hill Rd
8! | . . R .
/ 1l ' 5.19 mi. @ 1673ft I'I;;trn left at Bass Rd/ Bass Hill Rd Continue to follow Bass RdDestination will be on the
i
@ i 5.51 mi. © 1778t Head northeast on Bass Rd
@) @ @) HEncey ! | 5.85 mi. @ 2082t Continue on Kemp Rd Destination will be on the left
Lebanon U X |
. florth Frapidin —'\\ J ' |6.28 mi. © 1mi731ft Head east on Kemp Rd toward Ziegler Rd
- I
4 - i
Thi t sh 6.47 mi. (34,187 ft.) of te.
|2 2008 MapQuest_Inc. | i is segment shows mi. ( ) of your route
© MapMyFitness, LLC, All Rights Reserved, 2005-2008 | View more maps online at: }
Find this route online at http:// www.mapmyride.com/ ride/ united- states/ ct/ north- windham/645123824148264294 |
Distance values on this map may differ slightly from values reported on the route engine. :
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|
7.42 mi. © 1995ft Head northeast on Kemp Rd toward Brook St Destination will be on the right i [11.22 mi. 0 27731t Head south on Colburn Rd toward Francis Bennett Rd Destination will be on the right
I
7.79 mi. =) 4010ft Turn left at Brook Rd Destination will be on the right i 11.74 mi. © 1mi1015it Head south on Colburn Rd toward Water St
I
8.55 mi. © 112 Head east on Kemp Rd toward Brooklyn Turnpike '112.94 mi. © 406ft Head southeast on Colburn Rd toward Water St
I
8.58 mi. K 572t Slight left at Brooklyn Turnpike i [13.01 mi. ) 29911t Turn right at Water St Destination will be on the left
I
8.68 mi. =) 2610ft Continue on Windham Rd Destination will be on the right i 13.58 mi. © 2858ft Head south on Water St toward Bopp Rd Destination will be on the left
I
9.18 mi. © 283t Head north on Windham Rd 1] 14.12 mi. 0O 2950ft Head south on Water St toward Gay Head Rd
I
9.23 mi. 2 25771t Slight right to stay on Windham Rd | | 14.68 mi. 0O 2904t Head south on Water St toward Gay Head Rd Destination will be on the left
I
9.72 mi. A 331ft Slight right at Reilly Rd/ Rielly Rd i 15.23 mi. 0 49311t Head south on Water St toward Cemetery Rd Destination will be on the right
I
9.78 mi. = 476ft Turn right to stay on Reilly Rd/ Rielly Rd 1 116.16 mi. 0O 1mi 1142t Head southwest on Water St toward Bates Pond Rd Destination will be on the left
I
9.87 mi. © 1043ft Head east on Reilly Rd/ Rielly Rd toward John Mack Rd i 17.38 mi. © 1483ft Head south on Water St
10.07 mi. =) 689ft Turn right at John Mack Rd Destination will be on the left i 17.66 mi. & 4078ft Continue on Westminster Rd
I
10.2 mi. © 2213ft Head south on John Mack Rd toward Colburn Rd Destination will be on the left || 18.43 mi. & 39121t Head south on Westminster Rd toward Woodland Ln
I
10.62 mi. © 472t Head southeast on John Mack Rd toward Colburn Rd i 19.17 mi. ) 48871t Turn right at Potash Hill Rd Destination will be on the right
10.71 mi. = 26951t Continue on Colburn Rd Destination will be on the right i 20.1 mi. © 44801t Head west on Potash Hill Rd toward Willow Ln
I
| 120.95 mi. = 512ft Turn right at Baltic Hanover Rd/ Main St Destination will be on the left
This segment shows 4.94 mi. (26,088 ft.) of your route. !
1 [21.05 mi. © 3882t Head north on Baltic Hanover Rd/ Main St toward Pearl St
I
I
| | This segment shows 9.89 mi. (52,223 ft.) of your route.
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
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| | AT FOR NOTES
I
! . Continue on Hanover Rd/ Hanover Rd NO 2 Continue to follow Hanover RdDestination
MAPQUEST spring Hill . '[21.78 mi. € 5050ft will be on the left
B, <)ﬁut\.ﬂ.locu:h.lllle /1_9%' OHamp‘ton ! - -
39 Ny | H . Head northeast on Hanance Rd/ Hanover Rd toward Woodchuck Hill Rd Continue to
(% @ saprth Chapﬁro 2 | 22.74 mi. Q@ 2214t follow Hanover Rd
L2 [ / i
2 Mansfield City"| thanstield Centy { Hampton g_Lcihs comér, &) '|2316mi. @) 26sft Turn right at Woodchuck Hill Rd
o | I
Mansfield Hollow: ( il i [23.21 mi. 4 30211t Continue on Cemetery Rd
&) )
A I
] 1| 23.78 mi. €) 1802ft Turn left at Goodwin Rd/ Goodwin Rd NO 1
il r ]'F‘Iorth Windham \ ! ) . . )
g’erklns Corner ' 24.12 mi. O 3552t gead nprth on Goodwin Rd/ Goodwin Rd NO 1 toward Goodwin Rd Continue to follow
’] ! oodwin Rd
i [24.79 mi. © 9241t Head north on Goodwin Rd
I
3305 @ l gﬁ i | 24.97 mi. & 1771t Turn left to stay on Goodwin Rd
G268 wittimantic Westolinster .% |
" < 2 1 | 25 mi. &) 1990ft Turn left at Miller Rd Destination will be on the right
. L a2 Q4 i
o Aindpen) @ cotland Ca'“efb““‘ (2538 mi. @) 7391t Head south on Miller Rd toward Khourie Rd
I
l . ’I i 25.52 mi. T~ 3273ft Continue on Khourie Rd
. N I
South-Windhan ", ' | 26.14 mi. S 16171t Turn right at Hanover Rd
(Chestnut Hill / !
=) Libarty Hil ! 26.45 mi. €) 4038ft Turn left at Cemetery Rd Destination will be on the left
43
( i 27.21 mi. © 660ft Head west on Cemetery Rd toward CT-97/ Devotion Rd
1 |
@ @8y = ) U27.34mi. @) 3843t Turn right at CT-97/ Devotion Rd
@ﬁ' / @ Janover i i . ) .
i 32) a7) ;
Lo \/ O Q @3 (3 i 28.06 mi. A 454ft Slight right at Center St
& 2008 MapQuest, Inc. & GIOOINBYTES !
AL e @ i | This segment shows 7.05 mi. (37,218 ft.) of your route.
© MapMyFitness, LLC, All Rights Reserved, 2005-2008 | View more maps online at: }
Find this route online at http:// www.mapmyride.com/ ride/ united- states/ ct/ north- windham/645123824148264294 |
Distance values on this map may differ slightly from values reported on the route engine. :

I
I
I
I
I
|
28.15 mi. & 120ft Turn left at CT-14/ CT-97/ Palmer Rd/ Windham Canterbury Rd | | 36.53 mi. = 653ft Turn right at CT-198/ Phoenixville Rd
I
28.17 mi. &) 364ft Turn right at Brook St i 36.65 mi. &) 33541t Turn left at Bedlam Rd Destination will be on the left
28.24 mi. © 1mi2595ft Head north on Brook St toward Kasacek Rd Destination will be on the left i 37.29 mi. © 3392t Head west on Bedlam Rd toward York Rd
I
29.73 mi. © 350ft Head north on Brook St toward Kasacek Rd i | 37.93 mi. €) 35671t Turn left at S Bedlam Rd
I
29.8 mi. =) 3693ft Turn right to stay on Brook St i 38.61 mi. © 2684ft Head south on S Bedlam Rd toward Jackson Ln
I
30.5 mi. =) 345ft Turn right at Kemp Rd 1 139.11 mi. K 2050ft Slight left at Bassetts Bridge Rd
I
30.56 mi. =) 4137t Turn left at Brook Rd Destination will be on the right i | 39.5mi. T 126ft Continue on Bates Rd
I
31.35 mi. © 1mi1069ft Head northwest on Brook Rd i 39.53 mi. © 1916ft Head south on Bates Rd toward N Windham Rd
I
32.55 mi. = 2969ft Turn right at S Brook St Destination will be on the left 1 139.89 mi. ) 576ft Continue on Station Rd
I
33.11 mi. © 1mi722it Head northeast on S Brook Rd toward Parker Rd i 40 mi. =2 113ft Turn right at Old Boston Post Rd/ Old Route 6
34.25 mi. ) 12501t Continue on Goshen Rd i 40.02 mi. @ 245t E:r;tri]ntléz (I)E?ﬂN Windham Rd/ Windham Center Rd/ N Windham Rd Ext Destination will
I
34.48 mi. & 915ft Turn left at Cedar Swamp Rd Destination will be on the right i S © 2366t Head south on N Windham Rd/ Windham Center Rd/ N Windham Rd Ext toward
34.66 mi. © 2000it Head west on Cedar Swamp Rd toward N Bear Hill Rd i Burnham Ln Continue to follow N Windham RdDestination will be on the right
i | 40.51 mi. © 1260ft Head south on CT-203/ N Windham Rd toward Blvd Rd
35.09 mi. =) 4593ft Continue straight onto S Bear Hill Rd Destination will be on the right !
. ' 140.75 mi. = 406ft Turn right at CT-203/ N Windham Rd Destination will be on the left
35.96mi. @) 2301ft Head southwest on S Bear Hill Rd toward Cross Rd |
| |40.83 mi. @ - Stop
36.4 mi. =) 687ft Turn right at Cross Rd !
| This segment shows 4.43 mi. (23,395 ft.) of your route.
This segment shows 8.45 mi. (44,609 ft.) of your route. |
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I
I
I
I
1



